Indirector Series™
Sharpe Size A (11”) Asymmetrical Floodlight
Remote or Integral Ballast
APPLICATIONS
• Ideal for Airports, Gymnasiums, Sports Complexes, Atriums,
Churches, Schools, Malls, Libraries and Retail Spaces.
CONSTRUCTION
• Extruded aluminum housing, door frame, splice

A
SH         A                3                2          MA             WHM    6
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: SHA32MAWHM-6
–
–
2=25˚
Peak Angle5
4=45˚
Peak Angle5
Product information is subject
to change without notice.
WHM=Matte White
TM= Dark Titanium
AL= Aluminum
(Paint)
NA=Natural Anodized
(Paint)
BKX=Black Sandtex
IB=Integral Ballast6
WL=Wet Location7
See options/acc’s end
of this section.
Style              Size           Wattage      Distribution       Source           Finish           Options        Voltage
35 to 150 Watt (MA) Metal Halide
and (EMA) Electronic Metal Halide
8.1"
20.5cm
12.3"
31.2cm 1.8"
4.5 cm
3"
7.6cm

A 25 HA 1
SH         A             25             2          HA             WHM    1
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: SHA252HAWHM-1
–
–
2=25˚
Peak Angle2
4=45˚
Peak Angle2
WHM=Matte White
TM= Dark Titanium
AL= Aluminum
(Paint)
NA=Natural Anodized
(Paint)
BKX=Black Sandtex
WL=Wet Location3
See options/acc’s
end of this section.
Style              Size           Wattage      Distribution       Source           Finish           Options        Voltage
100 to 250 Watt (HA) Halogen
8.1"
20.5cm
12.3"
31.2cm 1.8"
4.5 cm
3"
7.6cm
2.3"
5.8cm
3.7"
9.4cm
9.4"
23.9cm
10.5"
26.7cm
60°
30°
8"
20.3cm
5.7"
14.5cm
Halogen Ballast
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES — SEE END OF THIS SECTION.
PHOTOMETRICS — SEE REVERSE SIDE.
47